2o/0212018) A PIERREFITTOISE 13KM Classement scratch

Place

=
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Dossard
184
217

17
224
139
109
102
222
179

14

78
233

1
226

28
218

86

35
111
190

83
223
115
219

71
106
168
201

56

13

96

55
197
200
211
178
196

44
195
187
156

133
38
95

112
97

161
91
74
15
49
92

175

Nom
PRESSON
TOUZE
BARRIERE
VAVASSEUR
LHUILLIER
HOUSSON
GUYON

VAN EECKHOUTTE

PHILIPPE
BARBI

FAYE
WEGRZYN
ADAM
WACQUANT
CACHIER
TUMSONET
FUSILI
CHENOT
IGIER
ROBERT
FORTERRE
VARINOT
JEANNESSON
VAILLANT
ERARD
HARAUT
MOUTAUX
SATTA
DEPRE
BAIONI
GIUGGIA
DENIS
RUAZ
SATTA
STOLTZ
PETITPRETRE
ROYER
COURNAULT
ROUX
RENAUD
MARTIN
ARRIBE
LEA
CLAUDE
GIUGGIA
JACQUEMET
GIUGGIA
MAUREL
GERVAISE
ERARD
BARBIER
DEFONTAINE
GERVAISE
PECHE

Prénom Sexe cat
Emmanuel M SE
Benjamin M  SE
Anthony M SE
Jeremy M  SE
Arnaud M SE
Mathieu M  SE
Julien M SE
Thibault M SE
Olivier M Vi
Vincent M SE
Mickael M Vi
Thibault M SE
Pascal M V2
Sébastien M V1
Aymeric M  SE
Valérian M SE
Florent M V1
Kevin M SE
Fabrice M SE
Alain M V1
Sebastien M V1
Vincent M Vi1
Thomas M ES
Jean-Noél M SE
Christophe M V1
Guillaume M SE
Grégoire M SE
Remy M  SE
Cyril M SE
Jerome M Vi
Giulian M SE
Christophe M  SE
Philippe M Vi
Gino M V2
Francis M V2
Mickael M Vi
Alexandre M SE
Sébastien M ES
Eric M V1
Florent M  SE
Cedric M SE
Julien M V1
Renaud M SE
Eric M V2
Giovanni M SE
Clément M SE
Sandro Paolc M SE
Daniel M V2
Lucille F SE
Didier M V2
Christophe M V1
Romain M SE
Mathieu M SE
Paul M SE

Temps
Epreuve  Course

LA PIEF 00:53:04
LA PIEF 00:54:18
LA PIEF 00:54:27
LA PIEF 00:54:32
LA PIEF 00:57:11
LA PIEF 00:57:13
LA PIEF 00:57:30
LA PIEF 00:58:00
LA PIEF 00:58:22
LA PIEF 00:58:45
LA PIEF 00:59:10
LA PIEF 00:59:13
LA PIEF 00:59:24
LA PIEF 00:59:57
LA PIEF 01:00:44
LA PIEF 01:00:46
LA PIEF 01:00:49
LA PIEF 01:00:57
LA PIEF 01:01:01
LA PIEF 01:01:07
LA PIEF 01:01:08
LA PIEF 01:01:12
LA PIEF 01:01:27
LA PIEF 01:01:57
LA PIEF 01:02:41
LA PIEF 01:03:09
LA PIEF 01:03:27
LA PIEF 01:03:39
LA PIEF 01:04:10
LA PIEF 01:04:22
LA PIEF 01:04:29
LA PIEF 01:04:32
LA PIEF 01:04:33
LA PIEF 01:05:00
LA PIEF 01:05:20
LA PIEF 01:05:30
LA PIEF 01:05:34
LA PIEF 01:06:11
LA PIEF 01:06:12
LA PIEF 01:06:19
LA PIEF 01:06:28
LA PIEF 01:06:32
LA PIEF 01:06:37
LA PIEF 01:06:51
LA PIEF 01:06:54
LA PIEF 01:07:14
LA PIEF 01:07:17
LA PIEF 01:07:18
LA PIEF 01:07:35
LA PIEF 01:07:43
LA PIEF 01:07:51
LA PIEF 01:08:20
LA PIEF 01:08:32
LA PIEF 01:08:47

Ordre
Arrivée

O© 0O ~NO O WNBE

10
11

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Temps
Epreuve

00:53:04
00:54:18
00:54:27
00:54:32
00:57:11
00:57:13
00:57:30
00:58:00
00:58:22
00:58:45
00:59:10
00:59:13
00:59:24
00:59:57
01:00:44
01:00:46
01:00:49
01:00:57
01:01:01
01:01:07
01:01:08
01:01:12
01:01:27
01:01:57
01:02:41
01:03:09
01:03:27
01:03:39
01:04:10
01:04:22
01:04:29
01:04:32
01:04:33
01:05:00
01:05:20
01:05:30
01:05:34
01:06:11
01:06:12
01:06:19
01:06:28
01:06:32
01:06:37
01:06:51
01:06:54
01:07:14
01:07:17
01:07:18
01:07:35
01:07:43
01:07:51
01:08:20
01:08:32
01:08:47

Place
Epreuve

O~NO O WNBE
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STEMMER
Texte surligné 

STEMMER
Texte surligné 

STEMMER
Texte surligné 
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55 66 DROUOT Luc M V2 LAPIEF 01:09:20 55 01:09:20 55
56 90 GERARDIN Henri M V2 LAPIEF 01:09:27 56 01:09:27 56
57 114 JEANNESSON Romuald M V1 LA PIEF 01:09:38 57 01:09:38 57
58 214 THIEBAUT Yohann M SE LA PIEF 01:09:39 58 01:09:39 58
59 145 LOMBARD Vincent M V1 LA PIEF 01:10:07 59 01:10:07 59
60 125 LAFROGNE Michael M SE LA PIEF 01:10:14 60 01:10:14 60
61 108 HORNUST Julien M SE LA PIEF 01:10:15 61 01:10:15 61
62 119 JORON Teddy M SE LA PIEF 01:10:23 62 01:10:23 62
63 93 GILLAIN Laurent M V1 LAPIEF 01:10:30 63 01:10:30 63
64 164 MENISSIER Laurent M V1 LAPIEF 01:10:32 64 01:10:32 64
65 169 MUNIER Didier M V2 LAPIEF 01:10:33 65 01:10:33 65
66 26 BILLOT Sébastien M V1 LAPIEF 01:10:39 66 01:10:39 66
67 25 BILLET Loic M SE LA PIEF 01:10:57 67 01:10:57 67
68 194 ROTH Olivier M V1 LAPIEF 01:11:12 68 01:11:12 68
69 207 SIATKA Yannick M V1 LAPIEF 01:11:28 69 01:11:28 69
70 153 MARIN-LAFLECHE Corentin M SE LA PIEF 01:11:32 70 01:11:32 70
71 183 POzzZI Florian M SE LA PIEF 01:11:33 72 01:11:33 71
72 232 WEGRZYN Jean PhilippeM V2 LA PIEF 01:11:42 71 01:11:42 72
73 20 BERGERON Arthur M SE LA PIEF 01:11:49 73 01:11:49 73
74 129 LANOIX Michael M V1 LAPIEF 01:11:57 74 01:11:57 74
75 138 LEVENEZ Nicolas M V1 LAPIEF 01:12:10 75 01:12:10 75
76 213 THIEBAUT Vincent M V2 LAPIEF 01:12:11 76 01:12:11 76
77 143 LOGEL Arnaud M V1 LAPIEF 01:12:40 77 01:12:40 77
78 192 ROSSI Aline F V1 LA PIEF 01:12:45 78 01:12:45 78
79 62 DOUILLOT Stephane M V1 LAPIEF 01:12:59 79 01:12:59 79
80 177 PETIT Pascal M V2 LAPIEF 01:13:01 80 01:13:01 80
81 157 MARTIN Pascal M V3 LAPIEF 01:13:31 81 01:13:31 81
82 202 SAUFFROY Nicolas M SE LA PIEF 01:13:33 82 01:13:33 82
83 167 MOREAU Clement M SE LA PIEF 01:13:34 83 01:13:34 83
84 99 CLAUSS Julien M SE LA PIEF 01:13:39 84 01:13:39 84
85 16 BARDELLI Marc M V1 LAPIEF 01:13:48 85 01:13:48 85
86 144 LOMBARD Fabrice M V1 LAPIEF 01:13:56 86 01:13:56 86
87 50 DEHOVE Simon M SE LA PIEF 01:14:20 87 01:14:20 87
88 166 MICHAUT David M V1 LAPIEF 01:14:22 88 01:14:22 88
89 204 SCHNEIDER Anne-Christel F V1 LA PIEF 01:14:24 89 01:14:24 89
90 67 DUFOSSE Olivier M V1 LAPIEF 01:14:36 90 01:14:36 90
91 182 POULOUX Sandrine F V1 LA PIEF 01:14:43 91 01:14:43 91
92 34 CHENIN Vincent M V1 LAPIEF 01:14:45 92 01:14:45 92
93 36 CHENOT Tony M SE LA PIEF 01:14:57 93 01:14:57 93
94 212 TERRIER Raphael M SE LA PIEF 01:15:05 94 01:15:05 94
95 221 VALTON Bernard M V2 LA PIEF 01:15:07 95 01:15:07 95
96 47 DE BOULARD Olivier M V2 LAPIEF 01:15:08 96 01:15:08 96
97 100 GOURNET Julien M SE LA PIEF 01:15:36 97 01:15:36 97
98 123 KREMER Paulo M V2 LAPIEF 01:15:38 98 01:15:38 98
99 189 RENAUDIN Jérbme M V2 LAPIEF 01:15:39 99 01:15:39 99
100 131 LAURENT Baptiste M V1 LAPIEF 01:15:41 100 01:15:41 100
101 199 SARRO Maxence M ES LA PIEF 01:15:44 101 01:15:44 101
102 227 WALTER Joan M SE LA PIEF 01:16:04 102 01:16:04 102
103 19 BENEST Clement M JU LA PIEF 01:16:17 103 01:16:17 103
104 70 EGULLION Stéphane M V1 LAPIEF 01:16:27 104 01:16:27 104
105 191 ROSATI Ludovic M SE LA PIEF 01:16:34 105 01:16:34 105
106 101 GUERARD Benoit M V2 LAPIEF 01:16:49 106 01:16:49 106
107 160 MATHIEU Samuel M V1 LAPIEF 01:16:53 107 01:16:53 107
108 137 LEPAGE Samuel M SE LA PIEF 01:16:56 108 01:16:56 108
109 216 THIRIOT Alexis M SE LA PIEF 01:17:11 109 01:17:11 109
110 205 SEBASTIEN Vinot M V1 LAPIEF 01:17:17 110 01:17:17 110
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111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

180
228
146
76
142
105
198
220
65
64
230
203
110
88
151
103
72
10
118
122
206
79
229
147
68
231
33
48
149
37

140
54

225
170
124
159
59
128
75
63

60
104
141

24
165
193
171

58
163
134
209
234
132

PHILIPPOT
WATTIER
LOMBART
FAIVRE
LLAMAS
HANTZ
SAILLET
VALTON
DRIX

DRIX
WEGRZYN
SCHERMANN
HURLIN
GENIN
MAIAUX
HACQUIN
ERARD
AUBERT
JORAND
KLABA
SERRES
FLAVIE
WEGRZYN
LOURDET
DURAND
BACHELET
CHAUMONT
DEBAELE
MACHERAC
CHOLLIER
ASSA
LIGIER
DELWAL
AUBERT
VELVELOVICH
NANTY
LACOTE
MASELLI
DETOUCHE
LANOIX
ERARD
DREIT
ANDRE
DHIRSON
HALLET
LINDER
BIGOT
MENOUX
ROTH
NIEDER
DETOUCHE
MENDOZA
LEFETZ
SOMEIL
WEISSE
LAVALLEE

Joelle F
Gerald M
Thomas M
Laurent M
Frederic M
Romain M
Patrice M
Anne-Laure F
Fabrice M
Camille F
Franck M
Eric M
David M
Jessy M
Pascal M
Stéphanie F
Corentin M
Dominiqgue M
Michel M
Christophe M
Aurelie F
Perinet F
Christine F
Thomas M
Bastien M
Kevin M
Sylvain M
Romuald M
Frédéric M
Isabelle F
Jean-Christof M
Jacques M
Thierry M
Anne F
Francis M
Philippe M
Michel M
Pierre M
Marie F
Caroline F
Magalie F
Jean Yves M
Cedric M
Christophe M
Tristan M
Aurore F
Dominique M
Ghislain M
Berengere F
Ludovic M
Christine F
Lemmy M
Lea F
Anthony M
Cyril M
Jean-Philippe M

V3
Vi
SE
Vi
Vi
SE
V1
SE
V2
ES
V2
Vi
Vi
Vi
V2
SE
ES
V2
V2
V2
SE
SE
V2
SE
SE
SE
V2
SE
Vi
V2
V2
Vi
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
SE
V1
Vi
V1
Vi
V2
Vi
SE
Vi
SE
Vi
V1
V2
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE

LA PIEF 01:17:21
LA PIEF 01:17:22
LA PIEF 01:17:25
LA PIEF 01:17:32
LA PIEF 01:17:45
LA PIEF 01:18:13
LA PIEF 01:18:17
LA PIEF 01:18:28
LA PIEF 01:18:31
LA PIEF 01:18:33
LA PIEF 01:18:36
LA PIEF 01:18:45
LA PIEF 01:19:00
LA PIEF 01:19:22
LA PIEF 01:20:10
LA PIEF 01:20:24
LA PIEF 01:20:36
LA PIEF 01:20:48
LA PIEF 01:21:00
LA PIEF 01:21:19
LA PIEF 01:21:33
LA PIEF 01:21:41
LA PIEF 01:21:50
LA PIEF 01:21:56
LA PIEF 01:22:01
LA PIEF 01:22:10
LA PIEF 01:22:13
LA PIEF 01:22:15
LA PIEF 01:22:44
LA PIEF 01:22:54
LA PIEF 01:22:57
LA PIEF 01:23:01
LA PIEF 01:23:04
LA PIEF 01:23:17
LA PIEF 01:23:57
LA PIEF 01:24:24
LA PIEF 01:24:43
LA PIEF 01:24:44
LA PIEF 01:24:49
LA PIEF 01:25:06
LA PIEF 01:25:07
LA PIEF 01:25:08
LA PIEF 01:25:17
LA PIEF 01:25:41
LA PIEF 01:25:55
LA PIEF 01:26:32
LA PIEF 01:26:33
LA PIEF 01:26:40
LA PIEF 01:26:47
LA PIEF 01:26:50
LA PIEF 01:27:19
LA PIEF 01:28:09
LA PIEF 01:28:39
LA PIEF 01:28:41
LA PIEF 01:28:43
LA PIEF 01:29:38

111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

01:17:21
01:17:22
01:17:25
01:17:32
01:17:45
01:18:13
01:18:17
01:18:28
01:18:31
01:18:33
01:18:36
01:18:45
01:19:00
01:19:22
01:20:10
01:20:24
01:20:36
01:20:48
01:21:00
01:21:19
01:21:33
01:21:41
01:21:50
01:21:56
01:22:01
01:22:10
01:22:13
01:22:15
01:22:44
01:22:54
01:22:57
01:23:01
01:23:04
01:23:17
01:23:57
01:24:24
01:24:43
01:24:44
01:24:49
01:25:06
01:25:07
01:25:08
01:25:17
01:25:41
01:25:55
01:26:32
01:26:33
01:26:40
01:26:47
01:26:50
01:27:19
01:28:09
01:28:39
01:28:41
01:28:43
01:29:38

111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
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167 152 MAILLE Frederic M SE LA PIEF 01:29:42 167 01:29:42 167
168 84 FOURNIER Noelle F SE LA PIEF 01:30:54 168 01:30:54 168
169 136 LEPAGE Charléne F SE LA PIEF 01:30:59 169 01:30:59 169
170 210 FAUCHERON Stephane M V1 LAPIEF 01:31:29 170 01:31:29 170
171 11 AUBERTIN Jean Baptiste M V2 LA PIEF 01:31:32 171 01:31:32 171
172 176 PESCHELOCHE Elric M SE LA PIEF 01:31:38 172 01:31:38 172
173 77 FAIVRE Stephanie F V1 LA PIEF 01:31:43 173 01:31:43 173
174 31 CHAROY Franck M V3 LAPIEF 01:31:44 174 01:31:44 174
175 117 JONVILLE Clémence F SE LA PIEF 01:31:52 175 01:31:52 175
176 158 MARTIN ALONSO Marjorie F SE LA PIEF 01:31:57 176 01:31:57 176
177 12 BAILLY Claire F SE LA PIEF 01:32:20 177 01:32:20 177
178 73 ERARD Damien M SE LA PIEF 01:32:23 178 01:32:23 178
179 162 MAUREL Elise F SE LA PIEF 01:32:27 179 01:32:27 179
180 45 COUTY Emilie F SE LA PIEF 01:33:51 180 01:33:51 180
181 85 FRAXE Adeéle F V1 LA PIEF 01:35:24 181 01:35:24 181
182 5 ANDRE Guy M V2 LAPIEF 01:35:54 182 01:35:54 182
183 98 GODARD Elodie F SE LA PIEF 01:36:49 183 01:36:49 183
184 181 PIERREUX Gaélle F SE LA PIEF 01:37:16 184 01:37:16 184
185 185 PRONER Patrick M V3 LA PIEF 01:37:37 185 01:37:37 185
186 69 DUVEAUX Sebastien M V1 LA PIEF 01:37:49 186 01:37:49 186
187 18 BAUDOT Nicolas M SE LA PIEF 01:37:56 187 01:37:56 187
188 215 THIEBAUT Karine F V1 LA PIEF 01:41:34 188 01:41:34 188
189 27 BRION Guillaume M SE LA PIEF 01:41:35 189 01:41:35 189
190 80 FLOQUARD Aline F SE LA PIEF 01:42:42 190 01:42:42 190
191 81 FLOQUARD Nico M SE LA PIEF 01:42:43 191 01:42:43 191
192 4  ANDRE Hervé M V2 LAPIEF 01:44:12 192 01:44:12 192
193 23 BERTAUX Celine F SE LA PIEF 01:44:14 193 01:44:14 193
194 51 DEL Caroline F SE LA PIEF 01:47:32 194 01:47:32 194
195 52 DEL David M V1 LAPIEF 01:47:33 195 01:47:33 195
196 208 SIMON Julien M SE LA PIEF 01:48:24 196 01:48:24 196
197 82 FONTANIVE Yann M SE LA PIEF 01:48:26 197 01:48:26 197
198 89 GERARDIN Marine F SE LA PIEF 01:49:53 198 01:49:53 198
199 2 ALEXIS Grazioso M SE LA PIERREFITTOISE 13KM 199
200 6 ARNOULD Nicolas M V1 LAPIERREFITTOISE 13KM 200
201 29 CECCHINI Bruno M V3 LA PIERREFITTOISE 13KM 201
202 30 CHABOREL Yves M V3 LAPIERREFITTOISE 13KM 202
203 32 CHARUEL Francis M V2 LA PIERREFITTOISE 13KM 203
204 39 COLIN Amandine F SE LA PIERREFITTOISE 13KM 204
205 40 COLLIN Alexandre M SE LA PIERREFITTOISE 13KM 205
206 41 CORNUE Christelle F V1 LA PIERREFITTOISE 13KM 206
207 42 CORRINGER Mickael M V1 LA PIERREFITTOISE 13KM 207
208 43 COURNAULT Didier M V2 LAPIERREFITTOISE 13KM 208
209 46 DE BOULARD Nathalie F V2 LA PIERREFITTOISE 13KM 209
210 53 DELATTRE Jonathan M SE LA PIERREFITTOISE 13KM 210
211 57 DETHOREY Ghislaine F SE LA PIERREFITTOISE 13KM 211
212 61 DODO Sylvie F V2 LA PIERREFITTOISE 13KM 212
213 87 GARAT Cedric M SE LA PIERREFITTOISE 13KM 213
214 94 GIUGGIA Alain M V2 LAPIERREFITTOISE 13KM 214
215 107 HIRSCHI René M V3 LA PIERREFITTOISE 13KM 215
216 113 JACQUEMET Stéphane M V1 LA PIERREFITTOISE 13KM 216
217 116 JOLLY Valerie F V1 LA PIERREFITTOISE 13KM 217
218 120 KARCHER Régis M V1 LA PIERREFITTOISE 13KM 218
219 121 KIMENAU Laetitia F SE LA PIERREFITTOISE 13KM 219
220 126 LAGABE Bernard M V2 LAPIERREFITTOISE 13KM 220
221 127 LAMBERT Baptiste M SE LA PIERREFITTOISE 13KM 221
222 130 LAUNOIS Benjamin M  JU LA PIERREFITTOISE 13KM 222
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223 135 LEGUAYE Patrice M V3 LAPIERREFITTOISE 13KM 223
224 148 LUC Karl M V2 LAPIERREFITTOISE 13KM 224
225 150 MACINOT Corentin M ES LA PIERREFITTOISE 13KM 225
226 154 MARQUIS Gilles M  SE LA PIERREFITTOISE 13KM 226
227 155 MARTHELOT Karine M V1 LAPIERREFITTOISE 13KM 227
228 172 OLIVEIRA DA SILVA Christophe M V1 LA PIERREFITTOISE 13KM 228
229 173 PAROTTE Damien M  SE LA PIERREFITTOISE 13KM 229
230 174 PECHE Antoine M  SE LA PIERREFITTOISE 13KM 230
231 186 RAMILLON Anthony M  SE LA PIERREFITTOISE 13KM 231
232 188 RENAUD Jourdan M V1 LAPIERREFITTOISE 13KM 232





